

Jotul 201 Parts List

Part no.	CATALOG/STOCK		DESCRIPTION	Pos. no.	CATALOG/STOCK		DESCRIPTION
	B. senoth	B. enamet			B. senoth	B. enamet	
1	101764	101807	Base	19	101757	101805	Smoke hole cover with Logo
2	101738	101792	Bottom plate	20	101765	101805	Smoke outlet
3	101739	101795	Lower side plate R	21	101827	101828	Draft regulator
4	101740	101798	Lower side plate L	22	151467	151467	Secondary air inlet complete
5	101753	101794	Lower back plate	23	151391	151391	Secondary air inlet
6	101752	101793	Lower front plate	24	151392	151392	Secondary air damper
7	101762	101762	Shoulder plate	25	151406	151406	Secondary chamber
8	101761	101761	Shoulder plate cover	26	151389	151389	Basic door handle complete
9	101837	101840	Upperside plate R	27	151390	151390	Door hinge
10	101838	101841	Upperside plate L	28	125469	125469	Door hinge axle
11	101759	101798	Upper back plate	29	125470	125470	Right door spring
12	101758	101797	Upper front plate	30	125471	125471	Left door spring
13	101739	101842	Top plate	31	125462	125462	Front cover hinge bracket
14	101754	101802	Basic Door	33	151409	151409	Glass ring flange
15	101760	101803	Front cover	34	141015	141015	Glass
16	101757	101757	Bottom grate	35	125502	125502	Glass ring gasket
17	101826	101826	Cover for basic door	36	125504	125504	Ash drawer
18	101766	101804	Smoke hole cover	37	125517	125517	Door handle
				38	125472	125472	Draft regulator spring
				39	120120	120120	Door axle bracket
				40	120206	120206	Door lock casing
				41	125499	125499	Front cover insulation cassette
				42	151430	151430	Base insulation cassette
				44	125530	125530	Base cassette insulation
				45	125498	125498	Front cover insulation
				46	125507	125507	Shoulder plate insulation
				47	141013	141013	Firebrick 230 x 114 x 50 mm
				48	141014	141014	Firebrick 230 x 114 x 25 mm
				49	125487	125487	Firebrick 230 x 90 x 50 mm
				50	125486	125486	Firebrick 205 x 114 x 50 mm
				51	125521	125521	Firebrick 230 x 108 x 50 mm
				52	125510	125510	Gasket Ø 1/4" x 1225 mm ALAL
				53	125473	125473	Gasket Ø 1/4" x 1025 mm ALAL
				54	125474	125474	Gasket Ø 3/8" x 1420 mm ALAL
				55	125316	125316	Gasket Ø 4 x 410 mm ALAL/AL
				56	125511	125511	Bracket for marking plates
				57	124781	124781	Caution-sign plate
				58	125512	125512	UL and clearances plate
				59	117059	117059	Handle pin steel 5 x 22 DIN 1481
				60	117123	117123	Sec. air inlet actuator pin steel 3 x 24 mm
				62	100002	100002	Hinge pin
				63	117087	117087	Nail ALU 2,4 x 4 mm
				64	117093	117093	Nail Steel 3 x 15 mm
				65			Screw hex.h. steel M6 x 25 DIN 558
				66			Screw hex.h. steel M6 x 50 DIN 558
				67			Screw hex.h. steel M6 x 16 DIN 558
				68			Screw hex.h. steel M6 x 12 DIN 558
				69			Screw hex.h. steel M6 x 20 DIN 558
				70			Screw cyl.h. steel M6 x 55 DIN 84
				71			Screw cyl.h. steel M6 x 10 DIN 84
				72			Screw cyl.h. steel M6 DIN 963
				73			Screw sunk.h. steel M6 x 30 DIN 963
				74			Nut M6 steel DIN 555
				75			Nut M8 steel DIN 555
				76			Washer 7 mm hole, steel Din 125
				77			Screw hex.h. selfthread M6 x 16 DIN 7513
				78			Screw hex.h. steel M6 x 40 DIN 558
				79			Washer square 7 mm hole